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	Position
	Name
	Institution
	Email

	Chair
	Erik D'Aquino
	Daytona State College
	Erik.D'Aquino@daytonastate.edu  

	Chair-Elect
	Kathleen Karran-McCoy
	Palm Beach State College
	Karran-K@palmbeachstate.edu

	Secretary
	Brittany Nielsen
	State College Florida of Manatee/Sarasota
	NielseB@scf.edu

	Past-Chair/FCSAA Rep
	Laura Sidoran (interim)
	Eastern Florida State College
	SidoranL@easternflorida.edu

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Region 1 (Chipola College, Gulf Coast State College, Northwest Florida State College, Pensacola State College, Tallahassee Community College)
	Cristie Kedroski
	Northwest Florida State College
	KedroskC@nwfsc.edu

	Region 2 (Florida State College at Jacksonville, Florida Gateway College, North Florida College, St. Johns River State College, Santa Fe College)
	Dan Rodkin
	Santa Fe State College
	Dan.Rodkin@sfcollege.edu

	Region 3 (College of Central Florida, Daytona State College, Eastern Florida State College, Lake-Sumter State College, Seminole State College of Florida, Valencia College)
	Jan Lloyd-Lesley
	Seminole State College
	LLoydlesleyJ@seminolestate.edu

	Region 4 (Florida Southwestern State College, Hillsborough Community College, Pasco-Hernando State College, Polk State College, St. Petersburg College, South Florida State College, State College of Florida, Manatee-Sarasota)
	Andrea Lachapelle
	State College Florida of Manatee/Sarasota
	lLchapA@scf.edu

	Region 5 (Broward College, College of the Florida Keys, Indian River State College, Miami Dade College, Palm Beach State College)
	Luz Negron-Alvarez
	Broward College
	LNegrona@broward.edu

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Member At Large - Social Media
	Stacy Carollo
	State College Florida of Manatee/Sarasota
	CarollS@scf.edu

	Member at Large - Repository
	Mark Bukowski
	South Florida State College
	Mark.Bukowski@southflorida.edu

	Member at Large - Special Projects
	Michelle Goldys
	Daytona State College
	Michelle.Goldys@daytonastate.edu

	Member at Large - Sponsorship
	Nicole Gerrard
	College of the Florida Keys
	Nicole.Gerrard@cfk.edu



